
 

 
 

Matter to be published 
 

MSETCL EMBLEM                                                                                               E-TENDER NOTICE 
Tender Notice for in due date for submission of online bids (E-Tender) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx No. 7000024555 (T-6) : Work of Strengthening of Gantry and Equipment support structure by 
applying Epoxy paint and painting of EHV Transformer at various 220KV & 132KV  S/stn under EHV O&M 
Circle Chandrapur. EMD Rs. 97242.02/-; Tender Fee: Rs. 500 + GST. 

Tenders Available at :https://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Sale Period: 10.09.2022 to 16.09.2022, Due date for 
online submission: 16.09.2022, 14:00 Hrs; Tender Opening : 16.09.2022, 14:01 Hrs if possible. In case of query 
mail on se4200@mahatransco.in. 

 Superintending Engineer 

 EHV O&M CircleChandrapur. 
 

 
 

 

mailto:se4200@mahatransco.in

